PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14078
Revised: 01-21-15
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
•	 From 11,760 lumens up to 56,910 lumens

•	 Tempered glass lens
•	 Polished and plated optical reflectors
•	 6’-18/3 shielded power feed cord included standard
•	 Yoke mount includes 270 deg. pivot base plate and integrated arm with side protractor for field aiming
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14078
Revised: 01-21-15
Page: 3 of 3
HIGH-OUTPUT LED FLOOD LIGHTS AND
HIGH BAYS
StaxMAXTM Series
ORDERING*:
ORDER
CODE
MODEL WATTS VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION LUMENS
73766 ELLF1354M50H 135 347- 480V Medium (55o) 12,130
72619 ELLF1354N50 135 347- 480V Narrow (22o) 12,400
72817 ELLF1354W50 135 347- 480V Wide (120o) 11,760
71929 ELLF135UM50 135 120- 277V Medium (55o) 12,130
71928 ELLF135UN50 135 120- 277V Narrow (22o) 12,400
71930 ELLF135UW50 135 120- 277V Wide (120o) 11,760
73103 ELLF135UW50H 135 120- 277V Wide (120o) 11,760
73417 ELLF2704M50H 270 347- 480V Medium (55o) 24,240
72948 ELLF2704W50 270 347- 480V Wide (120o) 23,520
73051 ELLF2704W50H 270 347- 480V Wide (120o) 23,520
72822 ELLF270UC50 270 120- 277V Custom -
71932 ELLF270UM50 270 120- 277V Medium (55o) 24,240
73507 ELLF270UM50H 270 120- 277V Medium (55o) 24,240
71931 ELLF270UN50 270 120- 277V Narrow (22o) 24,800
71933 ELLF270UW50 270 120- 277V Wide (120o) 23,520
72958 ELLF270UW50H 270 120- 277V Wide (120o) 23,520
72816 ELLF4054M50 405 347- 480V Medium (55o) 37,200
73121 ELLF4054M50H 405 347- 480V Medium (55o) 36,360
72927 ELLF4054N50 405 347- 480V Narrow (22o) 37,200
73122 ELLF4054N50H 405 347- 480V Narrow (22o) 37,200
72489 ELLF4054W50 405 347- 480V Wide (120o) 35,280
73416 ELLF4054W50H 405 347- 480V Wide (120o) 35,280
72604 ELLF405UC50 405 120- 277V Custom -
72983 ELLF405UC50H 405 120- 277V Custom -
71935 ELLF405UM50 405 120- 277V Medium (55o) 36,360
73611 ELLF405UM50H 405 120- 277V Medium (55o) 36,360
71934 ELLF405UN50 405 120- 277V Narrow (22o) 37,200
72956 ELLF405UN50H 405 120- 277V Narrow (22o) 37,200
71936 ELLF405UW50 405 120- 277V Wide (120o) 35,280
73119 ELLF405UW50H 405 120- 277V Wide (120o) 35,280
73461 ELLF540UM50 540 120- 277V Medium (55o) 54,000
72949 ELLF540UN50 540 120- 277V Narrow (22o) 51,360
74440 ELLF540UW50 540 120- 277V Wide (120o) 56,910
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.